
Coolidge Media
2023-2024 School Year

Volunteer Sign Up
Any questions, please contact Jessica Vara at jprevidi1@gmail.com or 201-669-7783.

You can reach Mrs. Needleman at sneedleman@wyckoffschools.org.                                                            
Session 1* Session 2* Session 3* Session 4*
09/11-9/15 09/18-09/22 09/25-09/29 10/02-10/06

10/09-10/13 10/16-10/20 10/23-10/27 10/30-11/3
11/6-11/10 11/13-11/17 11/20-11/24 11/27-12/1
12/4-12/8 12/11-12/15 12/18-12/22 1/1-1/5
1/8-1/12 1/15-1/19 1/22-1/26 1/29-2/2
2/5-2/9 2/12-2/16 2/26-3/1 3/4-3/8

3/11-3/15 3/18-3/22 3/25-3/29 4/1-4/5
4/8-4/12 4/22-4/26 4/29-5/3 5/6-5/10

5/13-5/17 5/20-5/24 5/27-5/31 6/3-6/7
 

Monday Name / Email Name / Email Name / Email Name / Email
5T-11:20-11:50 Brooke Lagstein Sara Derico Brooke Lagstein Mary Gentile

brookelagstein@gmail.com sderico77@hotmail.com brookelagstein@gmail.com Maryfsull@hotmail.com
1A-2:40-3:10 Ashley Bell Katie Gately Debra Cooperman Kate Rosenberg

AshleyKB731@gmail.com katiergately@gmail.com debscooperman@gmail.com katemiller11@gmail.com

Tuesday

4T-9:40-10:10 Debra Cooperman Kyle Bickford Sarah Puchalik Erin Collins

debscooperman@gmail.com KyleHannonBickford@gmail.com spuchalik@yahoo.com erindwyercollins@gmail.com

3D-10:30-11:00 Caitlin Sangiorgi Courtney Gray Andrea Messina

caitlinsangiorgi@gmail.com Courtcgray@gmail.com Andrea.Pandolfo.1@gmail.com

2H-1:00-1:30 Kathy Gjokaj Taylor Katya Rodrigues Cheryl Jaffa Jessica Vara

Kgjokaj@gmail.com Rodriguez.katya0916@yahoo.com cheryl.jaffa@gmail.com jprevidi1@gmail.com

1B-2:40-3:10 Amanda Flannery Jo Johnson Nicole Serkes Andrea Messina

bracea2@gmail.com Jobda2009@gmail.com nvanschoyck@gmail.com Andrea.Pandolfo.1@gmail.com

Wednesday

4K-9:40-10:10 Cara Cirilli Liz Walker Erica Jalil Ashley Bell

cirillifamilykd@gmail.com elizabeth.p.walker@gmail.com jalil.erica@gmail.com AshleyKB731@gmail.com

2G-1:00-1:30 Stefani Zgombic Larissa Thomas Joy Ki Stephanie Canzani

Stefz002@hotmail.com lrota729@gmail.com joy.j.ki@gmail.com stephanie.canzani @gmail.com

KV-1:50-2:20 Stefani Zgombic Carolyn Simon

Stefz002@hotmail.com carolynrsimon@gmail.com

1O-2:40-3:10 Ashley Johnson Ashley Mungiello Simone Deaschner- Guse Amy Grano

ashjohnson1118@gmail.com Ash.mungiello@gmail.com sidaes@gmail.com Amygrano710@gmail.com

Thursday

3S-10:30-11:00 Kristina Fulco Jackie Pinsky Russel Katz Amy Grano

Kristina.Fulco@gmail.com jackie.pinsky@gmail.com ruzzkatz13@gmail.com Amygrano710@gmail.com



5J-11:20-11:50 Theresa Eid Kate Rosenberg

teid527@gmail.com kate.miller11@gmail.com

KB-1:50-2:20 Liz Walker Victoria Silva Theresa Eid Tina Fulco

elisabeth.p.walker@gmail.com Silvapisafam@gmail.com teid527@gmail.com fulcotina@gmail.com

Friday

4D-9:40-10:10 Christine Carlile Courtney Gray

ctcarlile@gmail.com Courtcgray@gmail.com

3F-10:30-11:00 Ashley Johnson Theresa Eid Shab Benz Kate Rosenberg

ashjohnson1118@gmail.com teid527@gmail.com shab.benz@gmail.com katemiller11@gmail.com

5M-11:20-11:50 Caitlin Sangiorgi Simone Daeschner- Guse Cara Polizzi Amy Minatelli

CaitlinSangiorgi@gmail.com sidaes@gmail.com cara_fitzpatrick@hotmail.com amy.minatelli@gmail.com

2M-1:00-1:30 Michelle Gibney Jessica Vara Russell Katz Julie Han

michellegibneynew@gmail.com jprevidi1@gmail.com russkatz13@gmail.com ryunjeong@gmail.com

1AL-2:40-3:10 Sarah Puchalik Amy Minatelli/ Brenda Baez Cheryl Jaffa Victoria Silva

spuchalik@yahoo.com amy.minatelli@gmail.com cheryl.jaffa@gmail.com Silvapisafam@gmail.com

baezmama0617@gmail.com

*Please note - 1 volunteer to attend each session. Rotates every 4 weeks.
Substitutes
Homeroom Name Contact Name Contact

KB Kristin Schaffner kristin.schaffner@gmail.com Larissa lrota729@gmail.com

KV

1A Kristy Vogt kristylsim@gmail.com Elaine Fox efox428@yahoo.com

1AL Brenda Baez Baezmama0617@gmail.com Jennifer O'Brien jengrega@gmail.com

1B Ellen Lee ellenchoi38@gmail.com

1O Meredith Domingues meredithdomingues@yahoo.com Donna Rausch donna_kaufman@yahoo.com

2G Stephanie Canzani stephanie.canzani @gmail.com

2H

2M Cara Polizzi cara_fitzpatrick@hotmail.com Irina Katz Irina.Katz1@gmail.com

3D Jenny Feliciano jennyjfeliciano@gmail.com

3F Kristin Bohn kristinbohn@gmail.com Gina Venticinque ginaventicinque@gmail.com

3S* Tina Fulco fulcotina@gmail.com Christine Roeder christine.a.roeder@gmail.com

4D Jen O'Brien jengrega@gmail.com

4K

4T Kristin Borrelli kristin9678@gmail.com

5J Kristina Fulco kristina.fulco@gmail.com

5M

5T Gina Venticinque ginaventicinque@gmail.com

*1A Paul Telesca ptelesca@gmail.com

*1O Paul Telesca ptelesca@gmail.com

*3S (cont'd) Nicole Metzger nbonica@gmail.com


